
Name Unit/Department Email Phone
Nicole Latham Mechanical Engineering nlatham@tamu.edu 979.845.6151
Vickie Marvin Rick and Compliance vmarvin@tamu.edu 979.458.7616
Hope Mireles Vice Chancellor and Dean hopemireles@tamu.edu 979.845.1321
Debbie Oakes OTRC djoakes@otrc.tamu.edu 979.845.4874
Theresa Taeger Civil Engineering ttaeger@tamu.edu 979.845.1930
Jennifer House CLASS jennifer-house@tamu.edu 979.458.7640
Paula Wren TCAT wren@tamu.edu 979.458.0252

Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
Sherry Escalante Dean’s Office s-escalante@tamu.edu 979.845.6210
Bertha Benavides-Oviedo Computer Science bertha@tamu.edu
Teresa Wright Eng. Academic Coordination t-wright@tamu.edu 979.845-6363

Visiting Scholars Jamie Patterson Engineering HR jamiep@tamu.edu 979.458.7696
International Hires Jamie Patterson Engineering HR jamiep@tamu.edu 979.458.7696
BAM invoices Gina Gressett TEES Fiscal Office ginagressett@tamu.edu 979.458.7450
Travel/Concur Lynn Krueger TEES Fiscal Office Lmk410@tamu.edu 979.458.7446
Faculty Awards Teresa Wright Eng. Academic Coordination t-wright@tamu.edu 979.845-6363

Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
LiserFiche Documentation Chris Huff Eng. IT chuff@tamu.edu 979.845.4020
Travel credit cards/accounts Dana Ethridge TEES Fiscal danaethridge@tamu.edu 979.458.7456
Vendor setup Lynn Krueger TEES Fiscal lmk410@tamu.edu 979.458.7446

Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
Position Request/ Job Posting Chantale Deuel Engineering HR c-deuel@tamu.edu 979.458.7697
Payroll Keisha Lamb Engineering Payroll k-lamb@tamu.edu 979.458.7690
Purchasing Mary Williams TEES Fiscal Office me-williams@tamu.edu 979.458.7434
Procurement Cards Adrienne Person TEES Fiscal Office a-person@tamu.edu 979.458.7460
Accounts Payable Gina Gresset TEES Fiscal Office ginagressett@tamu.edu 979.458.7450
Center Communications Support Amy Halbert Eng. Communications ahalbert@tamu.edu 979.845.4960

Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
Industry Proposals Pam White Risk & Compliance pamelawhite@tamu.edu 979.458.9867
Industry Contracts Taylor Hanks TEES Contracts thanks@tamu.edu
Export Controls Brian Ridenour Risk & Compliance b.ridenour@tamu.edu 979.458.2586
Maestro Training Vicki Marvin Risk & Compliance vmarvin@tamu.edu 979.458.7616
Research Compliance Lisa Akin Risk & Compliance lisaakin@tamu.edu 979.458.7473
Safety Notification David Breeding Dep. Of EHS bree@tamu.edu 979.845.2132

Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
Engineering Event Coordinator Dedra Nevill Dean’s Office dpnevill@tamu.edu 979.862.1543
Workshop/Short Course Dr. Sunay Palsole Vice Chancellor of Engineering sunay.palsole@tamu.edu N/A

Administrative Support Engagement Leaders

Faculty Support and Departmental Support

Faculty Hiring & Faculty Services

Organizational/Scheduling Support

Center Administrative Support

Research Administrative Support

Event Coordination Support



Area of Expertise Name Unit/Dept. Email Phone
Hiring Process/onboarding Engineering HR Engineering HR engineeringhr.edu 979.458.7699
Jobs for Aggies Student employment office Student employment office jobsforaggies@tamu.edu 979.845.0686

Area of support Email
Aerospace IT aero-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Biomedical Engineering IT bmen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Chemical Engineering IT chen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Computer Science IT cse-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Civil Eng. IT cven-helpdesk@tamu.edu
EASA Building IT easa-support@tamu.edu
Eastmark IT eastmark-support@tamu.edu
Electrical & Computer Eng. IT ecen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Energy Institute IT ei-helpdesk@tamu.edu
General Engineering IT engr-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Eng. Technology & Ind. Dist. etid-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Industrial & Systems Eng. IT isen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Mechanical Eng. IT meen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Material Science Eng. IT msen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
NCTM IT nctm-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Nuclear Eng. IT nuen-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Turbo Lab IT turbolab-helpdesk@tamu.edu
Center Support (unless tied to dep.) eastmark-support@tamu.edu

Area of Expertise Project Request Email Name Email Phone
Aerospace aero–communications@tamu.edu Jan McHarg janmcharg@tamu.edu 979.845.0516
Biomedical bmen–communications@tamu.edu Marcus Misztal m_misztal@tamu.edu
Chemical chen–communications@tamu.edu Drew Thompson d.thompson@tamu.edu 979.862.4017
Civil cven–communications@tamu.edu Kristina Ballard kristina.ballard@tamu.edu 979.862.3227
Computer Science cse–communications@tamu.edu Rachel Rose rachel.rose@tamu.edu 979.458.4412
Electrical & Computer ecen–communications@tamu.edu Deana Totzke deana-b-totzke@tamu.edu 979.845.0575
En. Tech. & Industrial Dist. etid–communications@tamu.edu Taylor Phillips-Rodriguez tphillipsrodriguez@tamu.edu979.845.3486
EASA easa-communications@tamu.edu Kim Foli kfoli@tamu.edu
EASA easa-communications@tamu.edu Melanie Balinas mbalinas@tamu.edu
Industrial & Systems isen–communications@tamu.edu Lorian Hopcus lorian.hopcus@tamu.edu 979.458.2359
Materials Science msen–communications@tamu.edu Shraddha Sankhe shraddha@tamu.edu 979.845.6056
Mechanical meen–communications@tamu.edu Brooke Amador bamador@tamu.edu 979.845.3435
Nuclear nuen–communications@tamu.edu Chris Scoggins rcscoggins@tamu.edu 979.862.1956
Ocean ocen–communications@tamu.edu Shraddha Sankhe shraddha@tamu.edu 979.845.6056
Petroleum pete–communications@tamu.edu Nancy Luedke nancy.luedke@tamu.edu 979.458.1212
TEES Centers Amy Halbert ahalbert@tamu.edu 979.845.4960
TEES Centers Social Media/web Tricia Speed t.speed@tamu.edu 979.458.8595

Student Workforce Support

IT Support

Communication Support - For outward facing communications



Building # - Name Name Email Phone
270 - Emerging Technologies Bldg. Shannon Caldwell src1394@tamu.edu 979-458-2372
353 - Bright Bldg. Computer Science Bruce Veals bveals@tamu.edu 979-847-8606
353 - Bright Bldg. Aero Space Rodney Inmon rinmon@tamu.edu 979-845-5290
385 - CE/TTI Office and Lab Bldg. Larry John iopro.llj@tamu.edu 979-862-3898
386 - Jack E Brown Chemical En. Bldg. Luis Muniz Louis@chemail.tamu.edu 979-862-1468
387 - Richardson Petroleum En. Bldg. John Maldonado john.maldonado@pe.tamu.edu979-845-6583
391 - Cain '51 En. Physics Bldg Kenneth Hall khall@tamu.edu No Office #
392 - Mechanical Engineering Bldg. Kenneth Hall khall@tamu.edu No Office #
436 - Reed-McDonald Bldg. Murat Kaynak mkaynak@tamu.edu 979-458-9839 
436 - Reed-McDonald Bldg. Bruce Veals bveals@tamu.edu 979-847-8606
445 - Teague Research Center Bruce Veals bveals@tamu.edu 979-847-8606
458-460 - Engineering Activities Bldgs. James Wilson james-wilson@tamu.edu 979-862-8402
472 - Animal Industries/ Nuclear En. Troy Stepan t-stepan@tamu.edu 979-845-5450
473 - Jack K Williams Admin Bldg. Erica Wozniak ewozniak@tamu.edu 979-862-7777
482 - Fermier Hall Frank Cervantes frank@entc.tamu.edu 979-862-1962
483 - Thompson Hall  Frank Cervantes frank@entc.tamu.edu 979-862-1962
492 - Civil Engineering Bldg.  Larry John iopro.llj@tamu.edu 979-862-3898
499 - Engineering Innovation Ctr. James Wilson james-wilson@tamu.edu 979-862-8402
501 - Concrete Materials Lab Larry John iopro.llj@tamu.edu 979-862-3898
513 - Doherty Bldg. Kenneth Hall khsll@tamu.edu 979-845-3081
514 - Munnerlyn Astronomy & Space Sc. Cheryl Picone c-picone@physics.tamu.edu 979-458-7900
518 - Zachry En. Education Cmpx TBD
682 - Wisenbaker Engineering Bldg. Wayne Matous matous@ece.tamu.edu 979-845-9465
740 - J.T. McNew Lab Building Rick Canatella r-canatella@tamu.edu 979-862-2223
759 - Nicks Low Speed Wind Tunnel Ed White ebw@tamu.edu 979-845-1028
1091 - Easterwood Hanger Cecil Rhodes CRhodes2@aeromail.tamu.edu979-458-0866
1095 - Nuclear Science Center Jerry Newhouse newhouse@tamu.edu 979-845-7551
1268 - Ntnl. Aerothermochemistry Lab Cecil Rhodes CRhodes2@aeromail.tamu.edu979-458-0866
1274 - Kleabanoff-Saric Wind Tunnel Cecil Rhodes CRhodes2@aeromail.tamu.edu979-458-0866
1297 - Land, Air, Space Robotics Austin Probe abprobe88@tamu.edu 979-862-7576
1299 - Turbo Machinery Lab Building Donald Mathews ray@turbo-lab.tamu.edu 979-845-6669
1604 - OTRC Chris Felderhoff cfelderhoff@otrc.tamu.edu 979.845.6000
1610 - Coastal Engineering Lab Johnnie P. Reed j-reed14@tamu.edu 979-458-0187
1611 - Giesecke En. Research Bldg. John Clark jclark@tamu.edu 979-458-5919
1910 - NCTM Bldg. Lesley A Bell lbell@tamu.edu 979-847-5853
2922 - TEES State Headquarters Building Tiphany Bode tiphany@tamu.edu 979-458-7642
2929 - USAR Gateway Building (CBGSE) Tiphany Bode tiphany@tamu.edu 979-458-7642
3400 - University Services Building Carlos Estrada Perez carlosperez@tamu.edu 979-595-7088
6775 - SAE Building Tim Jacobs tjjacobs@tamu.edu 979-862-4355
8525 - Food and Protein R&D Center Bldg. Chris Mack chrismack@tamu.edu 979-845-2794

Facilities Support - building proctors
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